STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY FORM

197 06:26 Closed

Responses Average time to complete Status

1. NAME OF THE STUDENT in CAPITALS ONLY

@ Insights Latest Responses

1 97 "TEJAS KUMAR G"
"GONUGUNTLA DINESH"
Responses
"Chaithrashree. K"

15 respondents (8%) answered KUMAR for this question.

SHUBHAM KUMAR
ABHISHEK KUMAR RAKSHITHA R AISHWARYA R

o) < KUMARR ¢

KUMAR P
BR B CHANDAN KUMAR Dinesh kumar
RANJITH KUMAR TANMAY KUMAR



https://www.office.com/launch/forms?auth=2&from=FormsDomain

2. Gender

@ Insights Latest Responses
1 97 "Male"
Responses MALE
"Female"

99 respondents (50%) answered Male for this question.

v Male Female

3. Category
@ Insights Latest Responses
196 08
"GENERAL"
Responses
II3A n

53 respondents (27%) answered General for this question.

BTECH Daivagna Brahmin BE -~
Hindu OBC oT Alumini
ategory 35 @eneral 2.
General merit Student

Bachelor of Engineering



4. State of

Domicile
@ Insights Latest Responses
1 97 "Karnataka"
"ANDHRA PRADESH"
Responses
"Karnataka"
166 respondents (84%) answered Karnataka for this question.
sidlaghatta chickballapur Narayanadasarahalli
Uttar Pradesh Ka rnata ka Bangalore
India
Bihar . .
Dict belaqayi  ANDHRA PRADESH galli neghinal
Ist belagavi BDA complex
5. Nationality if other than Indian
@ Insights Latest Responses
1 96 "Indian"
"INDIAN"
Responses
"Hindu"
148 respondents (75%) answered Indian for this question.
Indians
None ° .
I d Indian3
Hindu n Ian India

Hindhu No



6. Email ID

@ Insights Latest Responses
1 97 "tejaskumarg98@gmail.com"

Responses dineshchowdaryg7611@gmail.com

"chaithrashreek8@gmail. com"

1 respondents (1%) answered belagavi for this question.

nehabhavimane9869bn@gmailcom  Likhithagowda123@gmailcom
Kavanaeepe20@rvceeduin ankithab12@gmailcom
likhithaj21@gmailcom Gsram4646@gmailcom
18geethashree@gmailcom belagavi vaibhav1998rai@gmailcom
shridharpaim@gmailcom Cdhanushree90@gmailcom shwethan15revankar@gmailcom

kavitasinhak1999@gmailcom
2016anilkumark@gmailcom

raishwaryyaa@gmailcomR madhuhgowda773@gmailcom
Harshananda98@gmailcom shaghilansari97@gmailcom archanabellur27@gmailcom

7. Program Name

@ Ece 49 50
45
CSE 36
. 40
. ISE 14 35 |
@ Ve 29 1
25 |
. TCE 5 a0 |
® oL 15 5
10
@ VvBA 9

. EEE 40 i




8. Unique Enrolment ID

@ insights Latest Responses
197 "1DB16ECT47"
Responses "TDB16EC043"

"1db17ec403"

2 respondents (1%) answered 1DB16EE006 for this question.

1DB16TE028 IDB18MBA42
TRV20EPEO4 1DB16EE035 1DB18MBAO1
1DB16EE038 1DB18MBA20
1DB18MBAO0S8

1db17¢s408 T DB16EEQ06 |, 1701c023

1DB16CS179 1DB16EE018 1DB16CV030 1DB17EE404 DB1GECIE
1DB16TE040 1DB15CV032 1DB16EC0941DB18MBA43

9. Mobile Number

@ Insights Latest Responses
196 "7795368920"
Responses "8919445656"

'8152009263"

1 respondents (1%) answered U for this question.

80501339071 2> 12020598 6360039251
6362270743 7899308347 oo 10212 9008625716
U 9741064092 7338333334

oesesausy coosaniis  2IIOHISIS 9891212634
7795596449

9902063316 7349705188 8848877480



10. Year of Joining

@ Insights

197

Responses

133 respondents (68%) answered 2016 for this question.

AUGUST/2017

2018

2016

11. Quality of the Education Received

@ Insights

197

Responses

12. Level of knowledge of the subject handlers

@ Insights

197

Responses

13. Lecture Hall & laboratory facilities

@ Insights

197

Responses

Latest Responses
'2076"

'2016"
'2017"

2017
2020

4.06

Average Number

4.06

Average Number

4.0

Average Number



14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Library resources

@ Insights
197 4.18
Responses Average Number

The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students

@ Insights
197 3.6
Responses Average Number

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth

@ Insights
197 3.95
Responses Average Number

The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow

@ Insights
197 3.81
Responses Average Number

Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes

@ Insights

197 3.95

Responses Average Number



19. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you

@ Insights
197 4.14
Responses Average Number

20. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications

@ Insights
197 3.92
Responses Average Number

21. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges

@ Insights
197 3.83
Responses Average Number

22. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem-solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences

@ Insights
197 3.81
Responses Average Number

23. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work

@ Insights
197 3.72
Responses Average Number

24. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good

@ Insights

197 3.97

Responses Average Number



25. Overall quality of the campus facilities

9%Insights 386

Responses Average Number



